

Construction of road from Karawa Nala Manisur Chak more
to Lilia Bigha. (M.M.S.S.Y) (GEN)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2710

2020-21

Executive Engineer R. W. D. Wok -

DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A. E. R. W. D. Wok -

SUB-DIVISION -

19120 -

MEASUREMENT BOOK

110-2710

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content: of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

-- $2 \times 650m \times 5 = 6500m^2$
 $1 \times 1050 \times 6 = 6300m^2$
 Continuation
12800m²
 ie 1.28 hectare ✓

128 cm²

ie 1.28 hectare

28-12-2020

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents or area
	No.	L	D	
3/3 - Clearing & grubbing revel land do do vide Item No - 3 P. No. 23 1.17 h @ Rs - 52970.33/h A 61978				
4/4 Construction of embank- ment - with material Level 100m do do - vide Item No. 22 (i) P. No. 34 to 36 - 885.08 @ Rs - 196.35/m ³ - R - 168475-				
5/5 - Construction of embankment with material Level 100m do do - vide Item No - 22 (ii) P. No. 34 to 36 4389.55 m ³ @ Rs 171.79/m ³ Rs - 754081 = w				
6/6 Construction of Subgrade & earth shoulder do do vide - Item No 6 P. No. 23 6574.77 m ³ @ Rs - 238.33/m ³ Rs - 1566965				
				Rs - 2573427

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/7 - Construction of 10.3.3					
by well ground material					
do do vide item No - 7					
P.No. - 24 - 1757.62 m ²					
1788.07 m ²					
@ Rs. 1983.74/m ² = 3543066					
8/8 Providing & laying W.B.M					
III do do vide item No					
8 P.No. - 24 - 673.26 m ²					
P.No. - 28					
@ Rs. 2724.46/m ² = Rs. 1847735					
9/9 Providing & applying ^{Prime} work					
Coat do do vide item - 5					
P.No. - 30 - 7622.69 m ²					
@ Rs. ^{41.15} 41.15 /m ² = Rs. 313674					
10/10 Providing & applying Tack					
Coat do do vide item - 6					
P.No. - 31 - 7622.69 m ²					
@ Rs. 14.06 m ² = Rs. 107175					
11/11 Providing & laying 20mm					
thick m.s.s do do - 31					
vide item No. 7 P.No. - 31					
7622.69 m ²					
@ Rs. 13079					

	No.	L.	B.	D.	Comments of area
12/12	Construction of Un-				
	reinforced C.C. Pavement				
	do do vide Item No - 3				
	P.No. - 28 to 29 - 274.19				
	24				
	@ Rs. 5388.74/m ² - Rs - Rs				1142434
13/13	Providing 100 A one B/F/S				
	do do vide Item No 4				
	P.No. - 29 to 30 - 172.03				
	@ Rs. 457.44/m ²				79037.2
14/14	Providing & Fixing sub				
	km Post do do vide				
	item No - 8 P.No 31 - 4 Nos				
	@ Rs. 1988.94/No - Rs -				7936
15/15	Providing & Fixing sub 200m				
	Post do do Item 9 P.No 31				
	- 8 Nos				
	@ Rs. 569.58/No -				4557.2
16/16	Providing & Fixing sub 600mm				
	Triangular bench do do				
	vide item No - 16 P.No 32				
	- 4 No				
	@ Rs. 3476.78/No - Rs -				13907.2

Rs-10945349

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30/30 Providing P.C.C./Blw					
in cm. do do vide					
Item No 14 - P.No. 25					
				66.796	
@ Rs 5010.64/m ²					334691
31/31 - Providing P.C.C./Blw do do					
vide Item No - 15					
P.No. 25 - 354.20 m ²					
@ Rs 5229.55/m ²					Rs. 1852310
32/32 Providing P.C.C. m-25 in					
drain shaft do do vide					
Item No - 16					
P.No. 25 - 8.01 m ²					
@ Rs 6313.31/m ²					505802
33/34 - Supplying Filling &					
blewing H.Y. & D.bars					
do do vide Item - 17					
P.No. 26 - 1.089 m ²					603922
@ Rs 55456.03 m ²					Rs 603922
34/36 - Providing Weep holes do do					
vide item No - 18					
P.No. 26 - 40 Nos					
@ Rs 120.35 each - 15 -					4814.
					Rs. 14108964

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L ₁	B ₁	D ₁	
95/87 Providing & laying					
Rice MPB Pipe					
Grade — 814-14					
Inch — 26 - 75 M					
Q. RS-SI 77.22/M					288344
					Tot. 11347308
Add G.S + L. less—					
13%					(+) 18651502
Add S. Fe					(+) 2554392
					Total 16467897
Less O.S 52%					(-) 93867
					12240036
Less Previous bill					(-) 4227861
					1614122
					JF
					AC